& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 1.2 Turbo Elite Nav Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: DY7INYD Fuel:

This is a Vauxhall Corsa Elite Nav Premium, registered in 2021. As a car with a 1.2L petrol
engineg, it boasts very low mileage of only 8078 miles and has had only one owner. The Elite
Nav Premium trim includes automatic headlight control, featuring automatic headlights,
and keyless entry with central locking. The smartphone interface is compatible with both
Android Auto and Apple CarPlay. For added comfort, the front seats are heated, and the
vehicle is equipped with LED headlights. This Corsa stands out with its impressive fuel
economy of 52 mpg and low CO2 emissions, making it an efficient choice. Furthermore, its
acceleration from 0 to 60mph in just 9.3 seconds ensures a responsive and engaging
driving experience. This Euro 6 emission class vehicle combines practicality with modern
features, making it an excellent option for those seeking a well-rounded driving
experience.

8078
£14,058.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

52.3

1.21

99

204

121

9.3

17



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,AIR CON,CRUISE,17" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

CP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR

4.89
PCP £14,058.00 £1405.00 £12,653.00 £17,623.64 £0.00 £1.00 %

P.A.

513
HP  £14058.00 £1405.00 £12,653.00 £16,657.04 £0.00 £1.00 %

P.A.

APR

£9.90
%
APR

£9.90
%
APR

DOA P MP FP
49 226.08
mths £226.08 X 47 £5,366.80
48 317.73
mths £317.73 X 46 £318.73



