

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 1.2 Turbo Elite Nav Premium Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	8078
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£14,058.00
Registration:	DY71NYD	Fuel:	Petrol

This is a Vauxhall Corsa Elite Nav Premium, registered in 2021. As a car with a 1.2L petrol engine, it boasts very low mileage of only 8078 miles and has had only one owner. The Elite Nav Premium trim includes automatic headlight control, featuring automatic headlights, and keyless entry with central locking. The smartphone interface is compatible with both Android Auto and Apple CarPlay. For added comfort, the front seats are heated, and the vehicle is equipped with LED headlights. This Corsa stands out with its impressive fuel economy of 52 mpg and low CO2 emissions, making it an efficient choice. Furthermore, its acceleration from 0 to 60mph in just 9.3 seconds ensures a responsive and engaging driving experience. This Euro 6 emission class vehicle combines practicality with modern features, making it an excellent option for those seeking a well-rounded driving experience.

MPG Average	52.3
Engine Size	1.21
Max Power(BHP)	99
Max Torque(NM)	204
Max Speed(MPH)	121
0-60	9.3
Insurance Group	17

Other Features and Key Information

NAV, AIR CON, CRUISE, 17" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£14,058.00	£1,405.00	£12,653.00	£17,623.64	£0.00	£1.00	4.89 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£226.08	226.08 X 47	£5,366.80
НР	£14,058.00	£1,405.00	£12,653.00	£16,657.04	£0.00	£1.00	5.13 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	48 mths	£317.73	317.73 X 46	£318.73